
Proudly Managed By:
37,864sf

2,560sf
8,928sf
3,453sf
1,973sf
2,402sf
1,500sf
1,500sf
1,919sf
1,919sf
2,735sf
1,747sf
2,000sf
2,000sf

Weis Market 
Wise Ave Laundromat 
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE 
Domino’s Pizza 
AVAILABLE 
Jackson Hewitt 
Great Clips 
Dream Nails 
Subway
AVAILABLE  
House of China 
Sally Beauty 
AVAILABLE
Howard Bank 2,405sf

MERCHANT LIST

LYNCH MANOR SHOPPING CENTER
7816-7860 Wise Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21222, Baltimore County

For Leasing Information Contact:

Michael J. Gioioso 
      410.494.4866         mgioioso@mackenziecommercial.com

W. Christopher Walsh, Jr.
      410.494.4857         cwalsh@mackenziecommercial.com

LEGEND
Leased
For Lease

Wise Ave

d
R hcnyL

Eddlynch Rd

2,735sf

2,000sf

2,402sf

8,928sf

3,453sf




