

W. Christopher Walsh, Jr. ▲ 410.494.4857 ■ cwalsh@mackenziecommercial.com

Michael J. Gioioso

LYNCH MANOR SHOPPING CENTER 7816-7860 Wise Avenue Baltimore, Maryland 21222, Baltimore County

MERCHANT LIST

Weis Market	37,864sf
Wise Ave Laundromat	2,560sf
AVAILABLE	8,928sf
AVAILABLE	3,453sf
Domino's Pizza	1,973sf
AVAILABLE	2,402sf
Jackson Hewitt	1,500sf
Great Clips	1,500sf
Dream Nails	1,919sf
Subway	1,919sf
AVAILABLE	2,735sf
House of China	1,747sf
Sally Beauty	2,000sf
AVAILABLE	2,000sf
Howard Bank	2,405sf